oeuvery Note: 7ss7oset  ([IIIIITINDN " bate: 13.10.2020 05:23

1 /8 )
Supplier/Sales Organisation mm_vann address Ship-to address
&
Freudenberg FST GmbH FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Center Magna PT S.p.A.
Hoehnerweg 2-4 SEALING TECHNOLOGIES STUTE Logistics (AG & C.) KG \n\n@ Nﬂ\m “ W ﬁ 4 Via Del Ciclamini,
D-69469 WEINHEIM r —ummCUmzmmIﬂ Am Schindberg 10-16 170026 MODUGNO

INNOVATING TOCETEER D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM 0./ R Og OWN.NV
our VAT-1D: DEB11879378 B ‘H %N% && Gate: 14248

Supplier No.: 91000928~ our contact: Elilka Voracova Departure Date: 12.10.2020
Ship-to No.: 15758001 Phone: +4200466895208 Amival date: X
e-mail: m=mmm.<n_.moo<m@mmn.nn.5 your VAT-1D No.: 1104886850728
Material description Matesial No. L Package no.
Country of origin/Commaodity code Cust. Mat, No. Quantity Unit Packaging type Qty. | Batch no. Packed qty. Order Na. HU no.
Purchase order no. Batch created on
Best before date
EVT V4-22429 KUEHLERDECKEL 217764 8.400 "3 TBA-520888 701283822 70128396175
Country of origin CN / 40169300 i -701283827 PV 7
Po no.: 550004221201 / DLS: 86 : 0013649588
28.09.2020
28.09.2027
TBA-520888 701283828
-701283833
0013649588
28.09.2020
KUSHNEL NAGE 28.09.2027
ACCETTAZIONE MERCE: TRA-520888 701283834
. . M&Dﬁ . , -uodmmmmmm .
Quantita dichiaratal 0013649588
Quantits effettiva; 28.09.2020
Tipa Imballaggic: e 28.09.2027
Quantita Imballi: % ol TBA-520888 uoﬁmmwmmmm
Oozwoqaﬂnw alle schede dml - -701283871
. A5] lof 2¥s 0013649588
Data controllo: E 28.09.2020
Firma # 28.09.2027
Mm » TBA-B20888 701283872
i -701283877
5 0013649588
28.08.2020
Forwarder Transit/Via Forwarder
Schweitzer I.+F. GmbH +Co. Gross weight: 3.004,20 KG
Int. Spedition KG Total fH.U.:
Carl-Benz-Str, 23 ) ) m_._m mﬂ< oo:n.ﬁ.o:m.. MME FST hou ' ‘ , ’
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG Ipping conditions: warchouse
Vehicle 1D:
. ' * Transport order. 651519230 ' ! - ’
Tracking Id ref.
FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim Tel.: +496201800, Fax:

WWW.FST.COM/DE



DELIVERY NOTE: 75670881

Suppliet/Sales Organisation

Date:

Sender address

13.10.2020 05:23

E.D.I

page
2 /8

Ship-to address

Freudenberg FST GmbH
Hoehnerweg 2-4
DP-69469 WEINHEIM

our VAT-ID: DEB11879378

FREUDENBERG

SEALING TECHNOLOGIES
PN FREUDENBERG

IHNOVATING TOGETHER

FST Distribution Center

STUTE Logisties {AG & Co.} KG
Am Schindberg 10-16
D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM

Magna PT S.p.A.
4 Via Del Ciclamini,
1-70026 MODUGNC

Gate: 14248

21000928
15758001

Supplier No.:
Ship-to No.:

our contact:
Phone:
e-mail:

,.
Elizka Voracova

+ 1200466895208
Eliska.Voracova@fst.com

Departure Date:

Aurrival date:

your VAT-ID No.:

12.10.2020
X
104886850728

Material description
Country of originfCommodity code
Purchase order no.

Material No.
Cust. Mat. No.

Quantity

Unit Packaging type

Oty.

Package no.
Batch no.

Batch created an
Best before date

Packed aty.

Order No.

HU no.

3
[2ee
b

3
A

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

e

TBA-520888

e
W

TBA-520888

i
PTG

A

T

x4

R

28.09.2027
701283878
-701283883
0013649588
28.08.2020
28.09.2027
701284188
-701284193
0013653874
29.09.2020
29.09.2027
701284184
-701284199
0013653874
29.09.2020
28.08.2027
701284200
-701284205
0013653874
29.09.2020
29.09.2027
701284382
-701284367
0013653874
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e

Forwarder

Schweitzer |.+F. GmbH +Co.
Int. Spedition KG

» Carl-Benz-Str. 23 .
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

FST .Qm:.&:go: Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

Gross weight:

Total gty of H.U.:
Shipping conditions:

Vehicle ID:
Transport order.
Tracking Id ref.

3.004,20 KG
35
EXW 'FST warehouse

65151930 :

Transit/'Via Forwarder

Tel.: +496201800, Fax:
WWW.FST.COM/DE




DELIVERY NOTE: 75670881

Supplier/Sales Organisation

Date:

Sender address

13.10.2020 05:23

-

E.D.I

page
3 /8

Ship-to address

FREUDENBERG
SEALING TECHNOLOGIES

<N FREUDENBERG

INNOVATING TOGETHER

Freudenberg FST GmbH
Hoehnerwey 2-4
D-69469 WEINHEIM

our VAT-ID: DEB11879378

FST Distribution Center
STUTE Logistics (AG & Co.) KG
Am Schindberg 10-16

D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM

Magna PT S.p.A.
4 Via Del Ciclamini,
1-70026 MODUGNO

Gate: 14248

91060928
15758001

Supplier No.:
Ship-to No.:

aur contact:

Phone:
e-mail;

Eliska Voracova
4200466895208

.

Eliska.Voracova@fst.com

Departure Date:
Avrival date:
your VAT-ID No.:

12.10.2020
X
IT04886850728

Material No,
Cust. Mat. No.

Materal description
Country of origin/Cammodity code
Purchase order no,

Quantity

Packaging type

Qty.

Package no.
Batch no.

Batch created on
Best before date

Packed qty.

Order No.

HU no.

L i

o w5
SR

TR

E
A
w2

1 2y

S g

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

’

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

29.08.2020
29.08.2027
701284368
-701284373
0013653874
29.09.2020
29.09.2027
701284374
-701284379
0013653874
29.09.2020
29.09.2027
701284535
-701284540
0013653874
20.09.2020
29.09.2027
701284541
-701284546
0013653874
29.09.2020
29.09.2027
701284547
-701284552

i

T

Ry
(o i

o

Forwarder

Schweitzer I.+F. GmbH +Co.
Int. Spedition KG

Carl-Benz-Str. 23 , .
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

Gross weight:

Vehicle ID:

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

Total gty of H.U.:
Shipping conditions:

Transport order.
Tracking id ref.

3.004,20 KG
35

EXW FST warehouse

65151930

TronsitfVia Forwarder

Tel.: +496201800, Fax

WWW.FST.COM/DE




DELIVERY NOTE: 75670881

Supplier/Sales Organisation

Date:

Sender address

13.10.2020 05:23

Ship-to address

E.D.
page
4 18

Freudenberg FST GmbH
Hoehnerweg 2-4
D-594569 WEINHEIM

our VAT-ID: DEB11879378

FREUDENBERG
SEALING TECHNOLOGIES

PN FREUDENBERG

INNOVATING TOGETHER

FST Distribution Center’
STUTE Logistics (AG &Co.) KG
Am Schindberg 10-16

el D-85474 BISCHOFSHERM

Magna PT S.p.A.
4 Via Del Ciclamini,
-70026 MODUGNO

Gate: 14248

Supplier No.:
Ship-to No.:

91000928
15758001

our contact:
Phone:
e-mail:

Eliska Voracova

+ 4200466895208
_.mmmwm.c_o_.mno:m@mmn.no.:

Departure Date:
Anival date:
your VAT-ID No.:

12.10.2020
X

1IT04886850728

Material description

Country of origin/Commodity code

Purchase order no.

Material No.
Cust, Mat. No,

Quantity

}

Unit Packaging type

aty.

Package no.
Batch no.

Batch created on
Best before date

Packed qty. Order No.

HU no.

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

Nvese
i

-
A

i o

ek

Tk

0013653874
29.08.2020
28.08,2027
701284679
-701284684
0013609083
23.09.2020
23.09.2027
701284685
-701284690
0013608083
23.09.2020,
23.09.2027
701284691
-701284696
0013608083
23.08.2020
23.09.2027
701284830
-701284835
0013329457
19.08.2020
19.08.2027
701284836

S AT

Forwarder

Schweitzer L -+F. GmbH +Co.
Int. Spedition KG
Carl-Benz-Str. 23 -
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

Gross weight:

Total gty of H.U.:
Shipping conditions:

Vehicle ID:;
Transport order.
Tracking Id ref.

3.004,20 KG
wm.
EXW FST warehouse

65151830 -

Translt/Via Forwarder

Tel.: +496201800, Fax:
WWW.FST.COM/DE



DELIVERY NOTE: 75670881

Supplier/Sales Qrganisation

Date:

Sender address

13.10.2020 05:23

-t

E.D.I

page
5 /8

Ship-to address

Freudenberg FST GmbH
Hoehnerweg 2-4
D-69469 WEINHEIM

our VAT-ID: DE811879378

FREUDENBERG
SEAUNG TECHNOLOGIES

PN FREUDENBERG

INNOVATING TOGETHER N

FST Distribution Center

STUTE Logistics {AG & Co.} KG
Am Schindberg 10-16
D-65474 BISCHOFESHEIM

Magna PT S.p.A.
4 Via Del Ciclamini,
|-70026 MODUGNGC

Gate: 14248

91000928
15758001

Supplier No.:
Ship-te No.:

our contact: Eliska Voracova
Phone:

a-mail:

+ 4200466895208
Eliska.Voracova@fst.com

Departure Date:
Armival date:
your VAT-D No.:

12.10.2020
X
1704886850728

Mataerial description
Country of origin/Commedity code
Putchase order no.

Matesial No.

Cust. Mat. No. Quantity

Packaging typa

Package no.

Qty. | Batch no.

Packed qty.

Batch created on
Bost before date

Order No.

HU no.

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

.

X

TBA-520888

g

e

Cry 2701284841
0013329457
19.08.2020
18.08.2027
701287794
-701287799
0013736865
08.10.2020
08.10.2027
701287800
-701287805
0013736865
08.10.2020
08.10.2027
701287806
-701287811
0013736865
08.10.2020
08.10.2027
701287818
-701287823
0013736865
08.10.2020
08.10.2027

e

S S T

e

i B

P et
s

3 Ediie
Pt
S

X

Forwarder

Schweitzer 1. +F. GmbH +Co.
Int. Spedition KG
Carl-Benz-Str. 23

D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

Gross weight:

Shipping cond
Vehicle ID:

Total qty of H.U.:

3.004,20 KG

35

EXW FST warehouse
)

jons:

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

Transport order.
Tracking Id ref.

65151930 '

Fransit'Via Forwarder

Tel.: +496201800, Fax:

WWW.FST.COM/DE



DELIVERY NOTE: 75670881

Supplier/Sales Organisation

Date:

Sender address

13.10.2020 05:23

ED.
page
6 /8

Ship-to addross

Freudenberg FST GmbH
Hoehnerweg 2-4
D-69469 WEINHEIM

our VAT-ID: DESB11879378

FREUDENBERG
SEALING TECHNOLOGIES

PN FREUDENBERG

INNOVAYING TOGETHER

FST Distribution Center .
STUTE Logistics {AG & Co.) KG
Am Schindberg 10-16

D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM

Magna PT S.p.A.
4 Via Del Ciclamini,
1-70026 MODUGNO

Gate: 14248

91000928
15758001

Supplier No.:
Ship-to No.:

Eliska Voracova
+ 4200466895208
Eliska.Voracova@fst.com

our contact:
Phane:
e-mail:

Departure Date:
Agmival date:
your VAT-ID No.:

12.10.2020
X
1104886850728

Material description
Country of otigin/Commodity code
Purchase order no.

Material No.

Cust. Mat. No. Quantity

Packaging type

Qty.

Package no.
Batch no.

Batch created on
Best bafore date

Packed qty.

Order No. HU no.

AT

23

e P

g
i

5

a e
S oS
WG o SO

o A L B

et
AL A

s

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

[
LR
i

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

5 Dot
W

701287824
-701287829

i
LS

0013736865
08.10.2020
08.10.2027
701287830
-701287835
0013736865
08.10.2020
08.10.2027
701287841
-701287846
0013736865

08.10.2020
08.10.2027
701287847
-701287852

Q013736866
08.10.2020
08.10.2027
701287863
-701287858
0013736865
08.10.2020

Forwarder

Schweitzer I.+F. GmbH +Co.

Int. Spedition KG

Carl-Benz-Str. 23 .
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

Gross weight:

Vehicle ID:

Total qty of H.U.:
Shipping conditions: = EXW FST warehouse

3.004,20 KG
35

65151930 ‘

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

: Transport order.

Tracking Id ref.

TransitVia Forwarder

Tel.: +496201800, Fax:
WWW.FST.COM/DE



DELIVERY NOTE: 75670881

Supplier/Sales Organisation

Date:

1

Sender address

13.10.2020 05:23

Ship-te address

ED
page
7 /8

Freudenberg FST GmbH
Hoehnerweg 2-4
D-69469 WEINKEIM

our VAT-ID: DEB11879378

FREUDENBERG
SEALING TECHNOLOGIES

PN FREUDENBERG

INNOVATING TOGETHER

FST Distribution Center

STUTE Logistics {AG & Cd.} KG

Am Schindberg 10-16

D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM

Magna PT S.p.A.
4 Via Del Ciclamini,
1-70026 MODUGNO

Gate: 14248

91000928
15758001

Supplier No.: .
Ship-ta No.:

our contact:
Phona:
e-mail:

Eliska Voracova

+ 4200466895208
Eliska.Voracova@fst.com

Departure Date: 12.10.2020
Arrival date: X
yaur VAT-1D No.:

1T04886850728

Material description
Gountry of origin/Commadity code

Material No.

Cust. Mat. No. Quantity

Purchase order no.

Unit

Packaging type

Oty.

Package no.
Batch no,

Packed qty. Order No.

Batch created on
Best before date

HU nao.

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

._.m_P\ummcmmm

TBA-520888

TBA-520888

08.10.2027
701287864
-701287869
0013718433
06.10.2020
06.10.2027
701287870
-701287875
0013718433
06.10.2020
06.10.2027
701287876
-701287881
0013718433
06.10.2020
06.10.2027
701287885
-701287880
0013736865
08.10.2020
08.10.2027
701287891
-701287896
0013736865

Forwarder

Schweitzer |,+F, GmbH +Co. Gross weight:

Int. Spedition KG .

Carl-Benz-Str. 23 . . M”mm_.nq of ".M._n.__. .

D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG Ipping conditions:
Vehicle 1D:

. « r

Transport order.
Tracking Id ref.

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

3.004,20 KG
35
EXW FST warehouse

65151930 L

Transit/Via Forwarder

Tel.: +4926201800, Fax:
WWW.FST.COM/DE
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DELIVERY NOTE: 75670881 | Date: 13.10.2020 05:23 page
i 8 /8
Supplier/Sales Organlsation Sender address Ship-to address
Freudenberg FST GmbH FREUDENBERG FST Distribution Center Magna PT S.p.A.
Hoehnerweg 2-4 SEALING TECHNOLOGIES STUTE Logistics {AG & Co.} KG 4 Via Del Ciclamini,
D-69469 WEINHEIM Am Schindberg 10-16 1-70026 MODUGNO
PN FREUDENBERG g
INOVATING TOBETHER D-65474 BISCHOFSHEIM
our VAT-ID: DEB11879378 Gate: 14248
Supplier No.: 91000928 our contact: Eliska Varacova Departure Date: 12.10.2020
Ship-to No.: 15758001 Phone; + 4200466895208 Axrival date: X
a-mail: Eliska.Voracova@fst.com your VAT-ID No.: 1704886850728

Material description Material No. ' Package no.
Country of crigin/Commodity code Cust. Mat. No. Quantity Unit Packaging type aty. | Batch no. Packed qty. Order No. HU no.

Purchase order no.

Batch created on
Best before date

DESCR.: EVT V4-22429 KUEHLERDECKEL
COMP.: 70 EPDM 217764
DIM.: 262,90 232,30 10,30

Composite part (FM/V4}

of pallet and UMs sent:

TBA-520888

o
o

bty

Fd

Fap

Summa

TBA-501568  GETRAG PAL 501568 800 35

TBA-520888 VDA  C-KLT 6428 594X 395X 210 e,
TBA-520022 0%:800 34 R

GETRAG COVR A08206 800X:B00

oo

23

b, A

N s - E ]
e

e

08,10.2020
08.10.2027
701287897
-701287902
0013736865
08.10.2020
08.10.2027

i il
Sihida

L

g2
ok

o S
s

Farwarder

Schweitzer I. +F. GmbH +Co.

Int. Spedition KG

Carl-Benz-Str, 23 .
D-71634 LUDWIGSBURG

Gross weight: 3.004,20 KG '
Total qty of H.U 35

' Shipping conditions: EXW FST warehouse
Vehicle ID:

: Transport order.

65151830 ;
Tracking Id ref,

FST Distribution Center DE-65474 Bischofsheim

Transit/Via Forwarder

Tel.: +496201800, Fax:
WWW.FST.COM/DE
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Les parties encadrées da lignes grasses
delvant &tre remplls par l2 tiansporteur.

bie mit fett gedruckten Linien elngemhmiten Rubr-
ken missen vom Frachiflihrer ausgefGilt werden.

1-15 JEmRs 21+22

po-

ous |a res

plir s
sabllité da l'axpédileur.

antworung des Absendars,

A rem

Auszufizllen unter der Var-

nach giltigem ADR

Welli = Exemplar iur Aullaggeber

planc = Exemplain pour commenant
mse = Exemplar fir Absender

rese = Exemplalre de l'expéditeur
blay = Exemplar iir Empfinger hleu = Exemplaira du deslinalalre
griln = Exemplar {Gr FrachtiOhrer vert = Exemplalre du transporteur

Wil = xempiaar voor lastever
rose = Examplaar voor afzender
hlau
groan = Exemplaar vacr vervoerder

= Exemplaar voor geadnesseerde

blanco = Essemplare par commitizntg
tosa = Essemplare per mitente

blu = Essemplare per destinataro
verda = Essemplare per transporiatore

Whils = Gopy for ofuerer
pink = Copy for sender
blug = Copy lorconsignea
grean = Gopy for camier

nVIo = Exempar fof arregver

roso = Exemplar for afsender

blaa = Exernplar for modiager
| grdn = Exemplar for batordrer

1 Absender {Name, Anschelit, Land)
Expéditaur (nom, adresse, pays)

VTU § E-
0- 654748‘?"’?5;!;‘1‘:

CS (4G o
C.(
Tl +49(0) 219 e dm Sc

INTERNATIONALER
FRACHTBRIEF
LETTRE DE VOITURE
INTERNATIONAL

Diese Beflrderung unterdiegt trotz einer
gegentelligen Abmachung dan Bestim-
mungan des Oberainkommens Gher den
BafBrderungsverirag Im intemationalen
Strafengliterverkehr (CMR).

Ce transport est soumls, nonobstant
touts clause contraire, & la Con-
ventlon relative au contrat da trans-
port Intemational da marchandlses
par route (CMR), |

hfn
Empfangar (Nama, Anschrlft, Land)

Desﬂnat;l;éq‘. ad:sg pay?&___ 5 70 Q_
4 A Aee cre LArUI

(70028 PToAUEHO N =

Frachtilhrer {Name, Anschrift, Land)
Transporeur {nom, adrasse, pays)

Franz Wirtz GmbH

Johann-Philipp-Reis-Str. 22

D-53332 Bornheim

Telafon 02222910 00» Telefax 02222 -9 10 040
Internet: www.wirtz-international.com

E-Mai: dispo@spedition-wirtz.de

16

Auslleferungsort des Gutas

Llayt prévu pour la Ilvmlsnndel merchandise |
Ort/Lieu 770 ESL,QZ’

Land/FPays

P

V. P TN P

7 I, ERT

Gutes
&ﬁgg_gimhandlsa
S (4G

Ort und Tag der
Lisu et dEllEl de 3;)7 S¥en

4

Ow/Lieu 54743 Bolsher &Coyy K
Land/Pays Te} M Schi
Datum/Data 62 ' 19 {04
5 Balgalligte Dokumeants
Dogumants annexds

17

Nachlolgenda FrachifUhrer (Name, Anschrift, !.and]
Transponeurs succassifs (nom, ad'resse, pays)

18

Vorbahalte und Bemarkungen dar Frachtilihrer
Reserves et ohsenvallons des transporteurs

A SOLULINN-IGSM USRI ZIY B0 YaunN-N suagabBhzue yuqny 1ep 8|18z Loizie) Jap U] 1si WalnD uays|ugles |23,

yasagpeuuny pun sddruk

52

Ribckerstattung
Remboursement

14

15 Prasnrlptton d'afirar

Kennzeichen u, Nummem Anzahl der Packstlicke 8 Al der Verpackung Offlz. Benennung I. d. Beidrdarung* 1 Statistiknummer 11 Bruttey ewichnn 3] 12 Umfang In m?
Marquas et numéras Nombre des colis Maode d'emballage Déaslgnation officielle de transpor” No, statistique Polds mi kg Cubage m?
\1
00—
23 Yol C:,OC) 00O o
__————'———‘__,_ — T .
4600k V“ s .
— ™~ h
=
/ )Y
/ K
—
N
\_4 Li l J ) \\ g
L L e
|
e
——— s
—_—-.—-——""‘—
t
PET. F4H6THo0 DDA A T396D5405
UN-Nummer Ben, Gefahrzeltelmustar-Nr. | Verp-Gruppe Tunnelbeschrinkungscoda 19 zu zahlan vom; ender Wahnng Emplanger
Numéro UN sNr9 |Numéro d'etiguette muge Code de A payer par: L'axEéditaur Monnale Le Deslinatalre
Nom o d'amballaga an tunnels Fracht
UN voltNeg Prix de transport .
ErmaBigungen
Réductions
1 3 Aawelsungen des Absen {Zall- und scnstige amiliche BehandlunP] Sondervorschriften Zwischansumme
Instructlons de Iexpédlleur (1om1allms douantéres ot aulres) Prescriptions particuliées Solde
Zuschiége
Suppléments
Nabengebihren
Frals |
Sonstiges
Divevsg +
Zu zahlende Gesaml-
summe/Total & payer

Bescndore Veralnbarungen
Convanlions

20

Fral
Franco

Unfrei
Non Franco

am

Ausgefettigt In
ez " © ia

21 &
I

1/

-

IR AT e T

Hei Ciclamini, sog- am:...,_a Kodugno (BA)

23

f? ~65474 gsnhgff’ CSA(AG
Unterschrift un

Tol 14 m
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